
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 22 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30032322 7PSSDB 19.23 4.55 87.50

30032334 P5 - 102040 5PSSDB 19.24 5.70 109.67

30032349 P5 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 19.17 5.45 104.48

30032371 P5 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 19.26 5.45 104.97

30032387 P5 - 118195 10PSSDA 19.26 5.70 109.78

30032406 P5 - 118195 10PSSDA 19.23 5.70 109.61

37142609 P11 - (109574) Pearland Industrial BS-TON 19.26 5.45 104.97

37142654 P11 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 19.31 5.15 99.45

37142674 P11 - (112950) Pearland Industrial 5PSSDB 19.28 5.45 105.08

37142693 P11 - (110684) COMC-STREET Reconstruction Projects Cave Run Drive 7PSSDB 19.28 4.95 95.44

37142716 P11 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 19.23 5.95 114.42

37142738 P11 - (90610) Ashland Ph 1A 5PSSDB 19.27 5.70 109.84

37142761 P11 - 118195 5PSCC 19.19 5.70 109.38

37142790 P11 - (115733) Lago Mar Pod 9 Sec 4 5PSSDB 19.27 6.95 133.93

37142823 P11 - (115733) Lago Mar Pod 9 Sec 4 5PSSDB 19.30 6.95 134.14

37142845 P11 - (88073) COH - Force Main Flow Diversion - SAGEMONT - 36" F 5PSSDB 19.30 5.95 114.84

37142863 P11 - (88254) TOWNHAR BOUR ESTATES 5PSSDB 19.26 8.50 163.71

37142880 P11 - (103301) GULFGATE REDEV. TIRZ # 8 10PSSDA 19.34 5.95 115.07

37142896 P11 - (90610) Ashland Ph 1A 5PSSDB 19.32 5.70 110.12

37142909 P11 - 116566 5PSSDB 19.28 3.70 71.34

37142919 P11 - 102040 BS-TON 19.34 5.70 110.24

37143016 BS-TON 19.03 5.15 98.00

2415.98

5% -120.80

SUBTOTAL 2295.18

-$206.80

TOTAL $2088.38

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 1/31/2025

Jose Carlos Delgado R004322

0

D61

Pugmill - Order

P5 - 117569

P11 - 119339

Fuel


	01-24-2025 TO 01-30-2025



